KA-107 / CALL 1 / DEFINTIVE LIST OF EXCLUDED ASSESSED CANDIDATES

This list includes candidates with a mark below 50 points or candidates who have applied for not available grants.

ID/Passport

Grant type

PAKISTAN

Home University

Host
University

Assessment

BN5901621
DS4229001
C3218882
AQ0274231
CA4194051
AL0312752
AE5460153
BP4916063

Master
Master

Staff teaching
PhD

Master

PhD

PhD

Staff training

Mehran University of Engineering & Technology
Mehran University of Engineering & Technology
Mehran University of Engineering & Technology
Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology
Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology
Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology
Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology
Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology

UMA
UMA
UMA
UMA
UMA
UMA
UMA
UMA

49,5
44
40
40
40
40
40
40



