KA-107 / CALL 1 / DEFINTIVE LIST OF EXCLUDED ASSESSED CANDIDATES

This list includes candidates with a mark below 50 points or candidates who have applied for not available grants.

		PAKISTAN		
ID/Passport	Grant type	Home University	Host University	Assessment
BN5901621	Master	Mehran University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	49,5
DS4229001	Master	Mehran University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	44
C3218882	Staff teaching	Mehran University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40
AQ0274231	PhD	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40
CA4194051	Master	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40
AL0312752	PhD	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40
AE5460153	PhD	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40
BP4916063	Staff training	Sir Syed University of Engineering & Technology	UMA	40